
 

2018-2019 Fairland Owls HS Basketball Schedule 

Date   Date   Opponent  Place  Time  JV 

November 16  Friday   Welch JH 4:00  Home  6:30 NO JV 

November 27  Tuesday  Foyil   Away  6:30 G/B 

November 30  Friday   Ketchum  Home  6:30 G/B 

December 3 – 8  Mon-Sat  Nowata Tourn.  Away  6:30 NO JV 

December 10 – 15 Mon-Sat  Welch Tourn.  Away  6:30       NO JV 

December 18  Tuesday  Quapaw  Home  6:30 G/B 

December 20  Thursday  Afton   Away  6:30 G 

January 5  Saturday  Commerce  Away  1:00 G/B 

January 8  Tuesday  Wyandotte  Away  6:30 G/B  

January 11  Friday   OklahomaUnion  Home  6:30 

January 15  Tuesday  Bluejacket   JH 4:00 Home  6:30 

January 18  Friday   Commerce  ***  Home  6:30 NO JV 

January 24 – 26  Thurs-Sat  NEO Tourn.  TBA  TBA NO JV 

January 29  Tuesday  Quapaw  Away  6:30 G/B 

February 1   Friday   Afton   Home  6:30 

February 8  Friday   Colcord   Away  6:30  

February 11  Monday  Wyandotte  Home      6:30 

February 15 – 16  Fri – Sat  District Tourney  TBA  TBA 

 

Girls Head Coach:  Justin Goins    

Boys Head Coach:  Jordan Alexander 

***:  Homecoming 

Italicized:  Senior Night        


